
Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Abhishek Gautam



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7607263397
Mobile :+ 91 7607263397
Email : abhishek.gautam@indusind.com
Branch : Vibhutikhand Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor ,G4 Cyber Heights,Building 
Vibhuti Khand Gomti Nagar Lucknow 
UP - 226010



Collection Manager
Collections - LAP

Abhishek Pandey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9210151313
Mobile :+ 91 9210151313
Email : abhishek.pandey4@indusind.com
Branch : Ludhiana Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 12 & 13, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana, 
Punjab, India - 141001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Aditi Bhati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 1202395145 
Mobile :+ 91 8860614170
Email : aditi.bhati@indusind.com
Branch : Omega Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 2, Sector Omega 
01/P2 Greater Noida, GB Nagar, 
Uttar Pradesh - 201310



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ajay



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9650607107
Mobile :+ 91 9650607107
Email : ajay11@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar II Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Floor B 24 Lajpat Nagar 2 
New Delhi - 110024



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ajeesh K S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 6238757660
Mobile :+ 91 6238757660
Email : ajeesh.s@indusind.com
Branch : Pala Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor ,Karuna Bulding ,
Near Muncipal Bus Stand , Kottaramattom, 
Pala, Kottayam, Kerala - 686575



Area Sales Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Akash Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 9611257553
Direct :+ 91 9611257553
Mobile :+ 91 9611257553
Email : akash.ksingh@indusind.com
Branch : MG Road - Raipur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Darshan Tower Gurunanak Chowk Raipur 
Chhattisgarh - 492001



Branch Manager
 

Alfred Arokiadas Barker



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9769631669
Mobile :+ 91 9769631669
Email : alfred.barker@indusind.com
Branch : Mumbai Central - Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Shop No 7,8 & 9, Nathani 
Heights, Dr D.B. Marg,Mumbai 
Central - 400008



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Amit Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9997991675
Mobile :+ 91 9997991675
Email : agarwal.amitkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Bareilly Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

C/O Hotel Mansarovar Civil Line Bareilly Uttar 
Pradesh - 243001



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ananthakrishnan V



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile :+ 91 6238690501
Email : ananthakrishnan.v@indusind.com
Branch : Alappuzha Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

CSN Building, District Court Ward, Opp. SDV 
School Alappuhza,Kerala - 688013



Business Executive
Tractor And Farm Equipments

Asheesh Dwivedi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9936380808
Mobile :+ 91 9936380808
Email : asheesh.dwivedi@indusind.com
Branch : Mahoba Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Floor Shukla Market , Gandhi Nagar 
Mahoba - 210427



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ashish Kumar Pandey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7021812293
Mobile :+ 91 7021812293
Email : ashish.kpandey@indusind.com
Branch : Mumbai Central - Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Shop No 7,8 &9, Nathani 
Heights, Dr D.B. Marg,Mumbai 
Central - 400008



Branch Manager
 

Ashutosh Bajpai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8948770033
Mobile :+ 91 8948770033
Email : bajpai.ashutosh@indusind.com
Branch : Kanpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

113/120 Opposite Moti Jheel Gate,Swaroop 
Nagar Kanpur,UP - 208002



Hub RCU Manager - Agri Business
Credit & Risk - Agri

Baljeet Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7009261969
Mobile :+ 91 7009261969
Email : singh.baljeet@indusind.com
Branch : Bhatinda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Baljeet Singh HUB RCU Manager – Risk Agri 
Business 2679/C-1-A, Guru Kanshi Marg, 
Bathinda, Punjab, India - 151001



Branch Manager
 

Brajesh Kshirsagar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9303227840
Mobile :+ 91 9303227840
Email : brajesh.kshirsagar1@indusind.com
Branch : Chawni Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Plot No. 49 (Old 40), RNT Marg, 
Murai Mohalla, Chawni, Indore (M.P.) - 452001



Sales Officer - Agri Business
 

Dipak Aba Thite



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 583
Direct :+ 91 9545919987
Mobile :+ 91 9545919987
Email : dipak.thite@indusind.com
Branch : Solapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

| Ground Floor | Orchid Complex | Railway 
Lines | Opp. Mayor'S Bungalow | 
Solapur - 413001



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Durgesh Kumar Dwivedi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9582256765
Mobile :+ 91 9582256765
Email : durgesh.dwivedi1@indusind.com
Branch : Crossing Republik Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Panchsheel Wellington Park, Well Bazar, 
Crossing Republik, Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh - 201016



Relationship Manager
CCBG - Emerging Local Corporates

Ekta Soni



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile :+ 91 9050788556
Email : ekta.soni@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New Tower, Block-A, 11th Floor, Hyaat 
Regency Complex District Centre, Bhikaji 
Cama Place, Rama Krishna Puram 
New Delhi - 110066



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ganesh Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9507205265
Mobile :+ 91 9507205265
Email : ganesh.kumar1@indusind.com
Branch : Jehanabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Rajeshwari Complex Horilgang 
Jehanabad - 804408



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Govindarajan Velayutham



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8825486384
Mobile :+ 91 8825486384
Email : govindarajan.velayutham@indusind.com
Branch : Kodambakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New No 31 4th Avenue Dr Ambedkar Nagar 
Main Road Ashok - 600083



Branch Manager
 

Indranil Dutta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9861145618
Mobile :+ 91 9861145618
Email : indranil.dutta@indusind.com
Branch : Patrapara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No-B-32,NH-5,Khadagiri, Bhubaneswar
Odisha, India - 751019



Service Relationship Manager - Affluent Banking
Affluent Central

Kailas Rajaram Jagtap



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile :+ 91 8286066376
Email : kailas.jagtap@indusind.com
Branch : Opera House Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Opera House Branch,Indusind House 
425,Dadasaheb Bhadkamkar Marg,Opera 
House, Mumbai - 400004



Teller
General Banking Operations

Kajal Rani



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9540162379
Mobile :+ 91 9540162379
Email : kajal.rani@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ravissance House, 1st Ring Road, Lajpat 
Nagar IV New Delhi, India - 110024



Service Delivery Manager
 

Karan Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9997902971
Mobile :+ 91 9997902971
Email : karan.singh2@indusind.com
Branch : Bareilly Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

C/O Hotel Mansarovar 44/45 Civil Lines, 
Bareilly UP - 243001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Kasvi Tandon



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8586829013
Mobile :+ 91 8586829013
Email : kasvi.tandon@indusind.com
Branch : Saket Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

E-27Upper Ground Floor 
Indusind Bank - 110017



Key Account Manager
 

Manoj Kumar Gaud



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7222043262
Mobile :+ 91 7222043262
Email : manoj.gaud@indusind.com
Branch : Riddhi Siddhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Kc Tower Plot No. 5 Triveni 
Nagar ChorahaGopal Pura Bypass Road 
Jaipur - 302015



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Megavath Dasru



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8374388481
Mobile :+ 91 8374388481
Email : megavath.dasru@indusind.com
Branch : Gaddiannaram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Tamasoma Jyothirgamaya Building,Near 
Redcross , Gaddiannaram,Hyderabad, 
Telangana - 500060



Key Account Manager
 

Mohammedisaq Nabisab Balbatti



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8197803793
Mobile :+ 91 8197803793
Email : mohammedisaq.balbatti@indusind.com
Branch : Hubli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

R R Mahalxmi Mansion, Desai Cross , Pinto 
Road , Hubli - 580020



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Moin Khan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9027303984
Mobile :+ 91 9027303984
Email : moin.khan1@indusind.com
Branch : Janakpuri, Bareilly Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Udaipur Khass Pilibhit Road Janakpuri 
Bareilly Uttar Pradesh - 243001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Mrityunjay Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9993334570
Mobile :+ 91 9993334570
Email : mrityunjay.singh@indusind.com
Branch : Shahdol Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Ward No 28,Burhar Chowk Near 
Ganesh Mandir Shahdol MP - 484001



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Navin Prakash Raccha



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 185362
Direct :+ 91 8484940857
Mobile :+ 91 8484940857
Email : navin.raccha@indusind.com
Branch : Solapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Orchid Complex 70, Railway 
Lines Opposite Mayor Bungalow 
Solapur - 413001



Business Development Manager
Corporate Solutions Group

Nisha Rani



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8745080612
Mobile :+ 91 8745080612
Email : nisha.rani2@indusind.com
Branch : Sewa Towers Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 19 Sewa Tower 3rd Floor Udhyog 
Vihar Phase 4 Gurgaon - 122015



Service Relationship Manager - Affluent Banking
Affluent Central

Omkar Prakash Rane



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile :+ 91 8879034042
Email : omkar.rane@indusind.com
Branch : Opera House Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Opera House Branch,Indusind House 
425,Dadasaheb Bhadkamkar Marg,Opera 
House, Mumbai - 400004



Area Sales Manager - DSA Channel
LAP - Sales

Panneer Selvam M



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 44 28346000
Direct :+ 91 9043340813
Mobile :+ 91 9043340813
Email : panneer@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Door No. 45, GN Chetty Road, 
T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017



Service Delivery Manager
 

Peruboena Subbarao



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8500921439
Mobile :+ 91 8500921439
Email : peruboena.subbarao@indusind.com
Branch : Guntur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D No 6-9-17, Ratnadeepika Plaza, 9/1 
Arundelpet, Guntur - 522002



Teller
General Banking Operations

Prami Kumar Jana



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7719171043
Mobile :+ 91 7719171043
Email : prami.jana@indusind.com
Branch : Ramnagar Midnapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Talgachhari, Ramnagar,Purba Medinipur,West 
Bengal,India - 721441



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Raghupathi Mohan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 8985855058
Direct :+ 91 8985855058
Mobile :+ 91 8985855058
Email : raghupathi.mohan@indusind.com
Branch : Vijayawada Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

40-1-55,VVR Squire,M G Road Sai Nagar,Kala 
Nagar ,Acharya Ranga,Vijayawada,Andhra 
Pradesh - 520010



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Rahul Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7903377600
Mobile :+ 91 7903377600
Email : rahul.kumar23@indusind.com
Branch : SEC - 9 - Rohini - Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor ,North Ex Mall,Rohini 
Sector 9 New Delhi - 110085



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rajat Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 571111111
Direct :+ 91 8265949174
Mobile :+ 91 6398944792
Email : rajat.kumar8@indusind.com
Branch : Marris Road Aligarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 271-A , Marris Road, Opp. 
Income Tax Office, Aligarh, 
Uttar Pradesh - 202001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rajesh S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7358423275
Mobile :+ 91 7358423275
Email : rajesh.s1@indusind.com
Branch : Nanganallur Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 25 4th Main Road Nanganallur 
Chennai - 600061



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Rakesh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9785301377
Mobile :+ 91 9785301377
Email : rakesh4@indusind.com
Branch : Bilara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank Bilara Bus Stand Bilara 
Jodhpur - 342602



Sales Officer - Agri Business
 

Sagar Sanjay Shendage



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9890712929
Mobile :+ 91 9890712929
Email : sagar.shendage@indusind.com
Branch : Solapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

| Ground Floor | Orchid Complex | Railway 
Lines | Opp. Mayor'S Bungalow | 
Solapur - 413001



Relationship Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Saiaravind Mamidala



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile :+ 91 9014476884
Email : saiaravind.mamidala@indusind.com
Branch : Vijayawada Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

40-1-55,VVR Squre,M G Road,
Vijayawada - 520010



Service Delivery Manager
 

Sathishkumar K



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9551238091
Mobile :+ 91 9551238091
Email : k.sathishkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Nanganallur Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 25 4th Main Road Nanganallur 
Chennai - 600061



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Satyam



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9643886617
Mobile :+ 91 9643886617
Email : satyam3@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar II Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Floor B 24 Lajpat Nagar 2 
New Delhi - 110024



Area Manager - NR Relationship
NR Business

Shilpa Ahuja



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 9810905734
Direct :+ 91 9810905734
Mobile :+ 91 9810905734
Email : shilpa.ahuja@indusind.com
Branch : Indirapuram Ghaziabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Floor Shop No 102 To 107 
Jaipuria Mall Ghaziabad - 201014



Service Delivery Manager
 

Shivshankar Sitaram Bodkhe



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7875815052
Mobile :+ 91 7875815052
Email : shivshankar.bodkhe@indusind.com
Branch : Buldana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Floor, Shop No. 
16,17,18,19,20,21 & (35 Part Portion) Opp 
Tahsil Office Buldhana,India - 443001



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Shrayansh Srivastava



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct :+ 91 9044408193
Mobile :+ 91 9044408193
Email : shrayansh.srivastava@indusind.com
Branch : Chowk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

LIC Building, Khun Ji RoadLucknow - 226003



Relationship Manager
Current Accounts

Sonu Subham Jaiswal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct :+ 91 8016967332
Mobile :+ 91 8016967332
Email : sonu.jaiswal@indusind.com
Branch : Siliguri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Golden Plaza.Burdwan Road Siliguri - 734001



Branch Business Head - MSME
Branch Manager

Sourabh Singh Rathore



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile :+ 91 7389908485
Email : sourabh.rathore@indusind.com
Branch : MG Road - Raipur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

MG Road Branch Darshan Tower Near 
Gurunanak Chowk Raipur (C.G) - 492001



Business Development Executive
Corporate Sales

Sunil Bhawarlal Lohar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 9377707385 232
Direct :+ 91 9377707385
Mobile :+ 91 9265875151
Email : sunil.lohar@indusind.com
Branch : Bodakdev Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Zodiac Square, Show Room No. 2, Opp. 
Gurudwara, S.G. Road,Bodakdev, 
Ahmedabad - 380054



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Suraj Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 7838934811
Mobile :+ 91 7838934811
Email : suraj.kumar9@indusind.com
Branch : Ashiana Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

#10, Abhinav Apartments, Main Ashiana 
Nagar, Patna, Bihar, India - 800014



Service Delivery Manager
 

Suraj Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8800621800
Mobile :+ 91 8800621800
Email : suraj.kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ravissance House, 1st Ring Road, Lajpat 
Nagar IV New Delhi, India - 110024



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Susmita Basu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9073172283
Mobile :+ 91 9073172283
Email : basu.susmita@indusind.com
Branch : Dum Dum Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 208,B/2 Ward No 21 Dumdum 
Road Kolkata Dist North 24 Parganas West 
Bengal - 700074



Senior Manager - Currency Chest
General Banking Operations

Swapnil Madhukar Thakur



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 9930979991
Mobile :+ 91 9930979991
Email : swapnil.thakur@indusind.com
Branch : Currency Chest Thane Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Backside, Coral Square, Vijay 
Gardens, Ghodbunder Road, Thane - 400615



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Vaibhav Dilip Kumar Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct :+ 91 8451078027
Mobile :+ 91 8451078027
Email : vaibhav.prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : MIDC Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Branch-1374 Ground Floor, Opus 
Centre,#47,Central Road, Opp. Tunga 
Paradise,MIDC, Andheri East, 
Mumbai - 400093



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Shamna Meeran



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 0485 2823357 
Mobile :+ 91 8589886522
Email : shamna.meeran@indusind.com
Branch : Kothamangalam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, David Arcade, Byepass 
Junction, Kothamangalam - 686691
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